
The finger wheel rake lifts hay gently even from rough terrain.

It can also be used for making, turning or spreading rows of grass.

Model
Number of drums

Total length

Total width

Working width
Number of springs

Total weight

FWR4 FWR5

4

4000 mm

2100 mm

2200 - 2600 mm

160

165 Kg

5

5000 mm

2625 mm

2750 - 3250 mm

200

210 Kg

Hp/kw required 30-50 HP/22-37 KW 40-60 HP/30-44 KW

FINGER WHEEL RAKE
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