FINGER WHEEL RAKE



The finger wheel rake lifts hay gently even from rough terrain.

It can also be used for making, turning or spreading rows of grass.

Model	FWR4	FWR5
Number of drums	4	5
Total length	4000 mm	5000 mm
Total width	2100 mm	2625 mm
Working width	2200 - 2600 mm	2750 - 3250 mm
Number of springs	160	200
Total weight	165 Kg	210 Kg
Hp/kw required	30-50 HP/22-37 KW	40-60 HP/30-44 KW





